500W STADIUMPRO IV SERIES │ LED SPORT LIGHT
Rugged Grade Lighting
Industrial Grade Solutions
888-953-2476
 DLC #: RGL-STADIUMPRO-4-500WT1PS3A1
The StadiumPro Series reaches new heights with the
Series IV! It boasts enhanced efficiency, delivering an

888-953-2476
PART NUMBER GUIDE
OPTICAL
Input Power (Tolerance : ±10%) 500W (Wattage Adjustable Range:25%-100%)
Color Temperature 4000K 4500K 5000K 5700K
Lumen (Tolerance : ±10%) 76000 LM 76000 LM 78000 LM 78000 LM
Efficacy (Tolerance : ±3%) 152LM/W 152 LM/W 155 LM/W 155 LM/W
CRI >70
Color Consistency ＜6 Steps (or ＜6 SDCM)
BUG B5-U0-G2
Distribution Pattern NEMA:4
Beam Angle (50%) (Tolerance : ±15%) 40º
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage and Frequency 200-480 VAC, 50/60Hz
PF (Tolerance : -3%) ≥0.9
THD (Tolerance : +5%) ≤20%
Flicker Percent <5%
Driver Brand uPowerTek Lighting
Driver Model uPowerTek Lighting Driver
Driver Surge protection L/N-PE: 10kV, L-N:6kV
Dimming 0-10V dimming standard
Sensor Type Integral Sensor Receptacle,Exterior Photocell
Optional Accessory
Sensor Receptacle,Photosensor ,Sensor Receptacle,Short Cap,
Surge-protective Device
MATERIALS
LED Brand Bridgelux
LED Type SMD3030
LED QTY 504 PCS
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Housing Color Black,White,Bronze or Customized
Waterproof Rating WET（IP65）
OTHERS
Operating Temperature -40℃ TO 45℃
Storage Temperature -40℃ TO 80℃
Operating Humidity 20％ - 90％ RH
Storage Humidity 10％ - 95％ RH
Warranty 5 years
Model
RGL-STADIUMPRO-4
Wattage
500
1400
Driver LED’S
Bridgelux
SMD3030
Lens
PS2A1: 30º
PS3A1: 40º
Color Temp
3CCT
50K
 PRODUCT TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UpowerTek
500W STADIUMPRO IV SERIES │ LED SPORT LIGHT
Rugged Grade Lighting
Industrial Grade Solutions
888-953-2476
 PRODUCT IMAGES & ACTUAL INSTALLATIONS
500W STADIUMPRO IV SERIES │ LED SPORT LIGHT
Rugged Grade Lighting
Industrial Grade Solutions
888-953-2476
 PHOTOMETRICS & DLC PRODUCT SPEC
500W STADIUMPRO IV SERIES │ LED SPORT LIGHT
Rugged Grade Lighting
Industrial Grade Solutions